
Example Project Schedule 

Hypothetical Monitoring Schedule 

Date Day Sample Day 
Setup 
(initials) 

Pickup 
(initials) 

Notes 

1/2/2015 Friday       Filters and Monitor arrive at EIP 

1/3/2015 Saturday         

1/4/2015 Sunday         

1/5/2015 Monday   
TS, CB, 
KB 

  Set up monitors in field 

1/6/2015 Tuesday Run Sample       

1/7/2015 Wednesday   TS TS   

1/8/2015 Thursday         

1/9/2015 Friday Run Sample       

1/10/2015 Saturday   CB CB   

1/11/2015 Sunday         

1/12/2015 Monday Run Sample       

1/13/2015 Tuesday   KB KB   

1/14/2015 Wednesday         

1/15/2015 Thursday Run Sample       

1/16/2015 Friday   TS TS   

1/17/2015 Saturday         

1/18/2015 Sunday Run Sample       

1/19/2015 Monday   KB KB Ship Filters To Laboratory 

1/20/2015 Tuesday         

1/21/2015 Wednesday Run Sample       

1/22/2015 Thursday   CB CB   

1/23/2015 Friday         

1/24/2015 Saturday Run Sample       

1/25/2015 Sunday         

1/26/2015 Monday   TS TS   

1/27/2015 Tuesday Run Sample       

1/28/2015 Wednesday   CB or LK CB or LK   

1/29/2015 Thursday         

1/30/2015 Friday Run Sample       

1/31/2015 Saturday         

2/1/2015 Sunday         

2/2/2015 Monday    
CB, LK, 
KB 

Pack up monitors, Ship samples to 
laboratory 


